	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  R > ROV20H270M
	ROV20H270M (TE Connectivity)
		    Part Number:
            ROV20H270M
		    Manufacturer:
            TE Connectivity
		    Description:
            VARISTOR 21.6V 3KA DISC 20MM
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Varistors, MOVs
		    Lifecycle:
            Obsolete item
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		 ROV20H270M datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    ROV20H270M  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
ED-26723-000 Knowles  SPEAKER
1215L2X5 Energizer Battery Company  BATT PK 15.0V AA SIZE CARBN ZINC
TF-781 PL/UNPD LMB Heeger Inc.  BOX ALUMINUM: 6"X5"X4"
CSB-1355 Bud Industries  BRACKT CHASS SUPPRT 28X3.73"PAIR
VC-9922 Bud Industries  CABINT VISNCB 25.00X23.62X17.72"
162P36 Conxall/Switchcraft  CABLE SGL-END STR PLUG 2POS 3'
1500664 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 3POS
0151670216 Molex Inc  FFC 1.00 TYPE D 6 CKTS LGT 203
0982670267 Molex Inc  1MM JMPR LGT 30 TYPE A 12POS
1221021-03 Qualtek  CABLE RJ45 CAT 5E WHITE 3'
A-MCSP-80070/R-R Assmann WSW Components  CAT5E PATCH CABLE, FTP
N201-025-PU Tripp Lite  PATCH CABLE RJ45 PURPLE 25'
0747524201 Molex Inc  SFP+ COPPER PATCH CABLE 10G - 2
M3BBA-1436J 3M  IDC CABLE - MSR14A/MC14G/MSR14A
AT-K-C-26-4-S/7-R Assmann WSW Components  CORD COIL MOD 4 COND SILVER 7'
M52893 SL001 Alpha Wire  CBL 1PR 24AWG SLT 1000'
P182SFPL.41.03 General Cable/Carol Brand  18 AWG 2C 7/26 BC .009" SGPVC
16094.35.01 General Cable/Carol Brand  2/4 SOOW UL/CSA-BLK-250' RL
8869 Keystone Electronics  TIE CABLE 120LB 2.00"DIA 8.000"O
STD15W-W TE Connectivity  MARKER SNAP-ON W 5.8-8.5MM WHITE
PCA13-N Panduit Corp  MKR WIRE CLIP ON B/W 300 PC
F40876-000 TE Connectivity  B-155-9002
FS3X2BL6NM Panduit Corp  DUCT SOLID NOHO BLK 3X2"X 6'
IEG66-39782-16-UV Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
JTE-1-1REC4-39553-200 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
482-G512-K1M1-A1S0-20A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 20A 115VAC 28VDC
03455LS2HXNP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE HLDR CART 250V 10A PNL MNT
0001.1012 Schurter Inc  FUSE 6.3A 250V 5X20 FAST CERM
0034.3982 Schurter Inc  FUSE 500MA 250V 5X20 T-LAG GLASS
GTCA28-152L-R03 TE Connectivity  GAS TUBE 8MM 1500V 20% 3KA AXIAL
RUEF135-AP TE Connectivity  POLYSWITCH PTC RESET 1.35A AMMO
1.5KE13A-E3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 11.1VWM 18.2VC 1.5KE
SMBG15CA-E3/52 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 15VWM 24.4VC SMB
1SMB15AT3G ON Semiconductor  TVS DIODE 15VWM 24.4VC SMB
MSMLJ14A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 14VWM 23.2VC DO214AB
SM1612/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 12VWM 24VC SO16
MASMLG12CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 12VWM 19.9VC DO215AB
MXLSMCGLCE75AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 75VWM 121VC DO215AB
TMOV25SP750M Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 1080V 20KA SQUARE 28MM
ROV14H121K-2 TE Connectivity  VARISTOR 108V 6KA DISC 14MM
	ROV20H270M  keywords
	    	ROV20H270M
	ROV20H270M  TE Connectivity
	ROV20H270M  pdf
	ROV20H270M  datasheet
	ROV20H270M  price
	ROV20H270M  distributor
	electronic components ROV20H270M
	ROV20H270M  Circuit Protection
	ROV20H270M  TVS - Varistors, MOVs
	ROV20H270M  VARISTOR 21.6V 3KA DISC 20MM
	ROV20H270M
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .